EiR. EiR " |
FACE PLATE, ARM TOP COVER

e

Thisistria version
www.adultpdf.com



HR. LR

FACE PLATE, ARM TOP COVER

L
- | =1
NO. Piﬂg.f@ "g“ = iﬂT’; 24 DESCRIPTION
L % | o |
1 |15035 *x | % 1 |EHR FACE PLATE
2 115036 x | % Bt HINGE
3 |15039 | x| % | 6 [ikoHhl SCREW 1/8x44 L=35
4 (15037 * % 1 |ERkiER FACE PLATE SPRING
5 115039 - B 2 |lEHRLC SCREW 1/8x44 L=35
6 |15038 x | % 1 | BRI L RUBBER
7 |15006 x | % 1 |ER ARM SIDE COVER
8 18040 x | % | 2 |Wk&HRL SCREW 9/64 x40 L=8.0
9 [15003 x | *x | 1 |k ARM TOP COVER |
10 (11007 x | x| 1 HEREER OIL LEVEL INDICATOR
11 |15004 *x | % 1 | EWR—b\vFD GASKET
12 [15007 X | % 7 |lEHRL SCREW 9/64 x40 L=10.0
13 (36708 | x| 1 [ XFHN— THREAD TAKE-UP COVER
14 [6031-02 k | % 1 |lE&HRL SCREW 11/64 %40 L=9.0
15 |11006 x | * EiRARE ARM TOP COVER THREAD GUIDE
16 |13076-02 - * TYh NUT 7/32x%32
17 |15086 x | x| 1 [HIAERIZA |OIL CONTROL SPRING
18 8040 x | % 1 [EHRL SCREW 9/64 x40 L=8.0
19 (11142 x | % 1 |Tyiv— WASHER
20 |[11004 * | * 1 ;AR HY OIL REGULATOR
21 10597 *x | % 1 |lk&HRL SCREW 1/8x40 L=33
22 115058 x | % 1 |45 78 B OIL REGULATING STUD
23 |15059 x | % | 1 |[}QHEEERT)T OIL REGULATING SPRING
24 (15057 o % | 1 |4aEERS 1YL OIL REGULATING DIAL
25 18009 * | % 1 |[tEHRL SET SCREW 15/64 %28 L=7.5
26 |15038 ¥ | x [ 1 | ERTLRE RUBBER
27 |15034C * . 1 |EZ—ILFa2—T il ($8) OIL TUBE AND OIL WICK COMPLETE
30 |15054 x | * 1 (EARENT (L) THREAD GUIDE (UPPER)
31 |10685 * * 2 |lEHRL SCREW 3.4x36 L=6.5
| 32 [10759-A x | % 1 |EARENTCF) THREAD GUIDE (LOWER)
33 |10760 | % | 1 [EBRENFZILE FELT
34 (10685 x | % 1 |lEHRL ISCREW 3.4x36 L=6.5
35 (15061 x | * 1 |fS/BERTE OIL REGULATING PIN
36 |30046 | * | =* 1 I?—Rﬁltamu EARTH WIRE SCREW M4x0.7 L=4.0
|
,
|

Thisistrid version
www.adultpdf.com




